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PROCESS TECHNOLOGY ISBN
BOOKS

Modern Technology Of Oils, Fats 9788178330853
& Its Derivatives (2nd Revised

Edition)

Fruits, Vegetables, Corn and 9788178331270
Oilseeds Processing Handbook

Edible Oils in India (Present 9788195075522

Status, Future Prospects, Industry

Growth, Drivers, Demand

Scenario, Opportunities, Company

Financials, Market Size, Sector

Insights, Analysis & Forecasts

upto Upto 2030) Market Research

Report

Emerging Investment Opportunity 9789381039533
in Edible Oil Industry in India- Why

to invest, Project Potential, Core

Financials (Refined Rice Bran Oil),

Business Prospects, Potential

Buyers & Analysis

The Complete Book on Coconut & 9788195744701
Coconut Products (2nd Edition)

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886
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Price in Indian Rs

1875

1675

70800

29500

1695

Pricein US $

150

150

3000

500

150
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